RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1264 SERIES OF 2022 Approving the Mayor's reappointments Council. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. That the Mayoral reappointment Megan Bock, and Kathryn Newell to the Denver H immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until succe approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: October 11, 2022,	to the Denver Head Start Policy AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ts of Tiaja Karenina Pierre, Pedro Mendez, lead Start Policy Council for terms effective
Approving the Mayor's reappointments Council. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. That the Mayoral reappointment Megan Bock, and Kathryn Newell to the Denver H immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until success approved.	TION to the Denver Head Start Policy <b>AND COUNTY OF DENVER:</b> ts of Tiaja Karenina Pierre, Pedro Mendez, lead Start Policy Council for terms effective
Approving the Mayor's reappointments Council. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. That the Mayoral reappointment Megan Bock, and Kathryn Newell to the Denver H immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until succe approved.	to the Denver Head Start Policy AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ts of Tiaja Karenina Pierre, Pedro Mendez, lead Start Policy Council for terms effective
Council. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. That the Mayoral reappointment Megan Bock, and Kathryn Newell to the Denver H immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until succe approved.	<b>AND COUNTY OF DENVER:</b> ts of Tiaja Karenina Pierre, Pedro Mendez, lead Start Policy Council for terms effective
<b>Section 1.</b> That the Mayoral reappointment Megan Bock, and Kathryn Newell to the Denver H immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until succe approved.	ts of Tiaja Karenina Pierre, Pedro Mendez, lead Start Policy Council for terms effective
Megan Bock, and Kathryn Newell to the Denver H immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until succe approved.	lead Start Policy Council for terms effective
immediately and expiring on 7-20-2023, or until succe approved.	•
approved.	essors are duly appointed, be and hereby are
COMMITTEE ADDROVAL DATE: Optobor 11 2022	
CONNINTTEE AFFROVAL DATE. OCIODEI 11, 2022,	by Consent
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 18, 2022	
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:October 2	24, 2022
_ A.S.	- PRESIDENT
ATTEST:	
PREPARED BY: Karla J. Pierce, Assistant City Attorn	DATE: October 19, 2022
Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been reviewed by the office of the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal objection to the proposed resolution. The proposed resolution <b>is not</b> submitted to the City Council for approval pursuant to § 3.2.6 of the Charter.	
	inty of Denver
Kristin M. Bronson, City Attorney for the City and Cou	orney DATE: $Oct 20, 2022$
	PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:  October    ATTEST: